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Spotted Bear Ranger District
Flathead National Forest

RESOURCE AREA 1
LAC Monitoring & Recent Fires

5-year period 2003-2007

5-Year Monitoring Period   2003-2007
Index Rating - latest survey

Minimum Impacts
Moderate Impacts
Highly Impacted
Barren Core Flags
Areas of Concern

Fires 2003-2007 - Transparent Colors
Year of fire

2003
2005
2006
2007

Bob Marshall Wilderness Complex
Recent Fires (2003-2007) Vicinity 
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